LISTA DE APLICACIONES - BUYERS GUIDE
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Volkswagen

MAKE
AUDI
BYD
SEAT
SKODA
STREETSCOOTER
VW

VW (SVW)

AUDI
100 IV C4 (4A2) 12.90-07.94
1.6
100 IV C4 Avant (4A5) 12.90-11.94
1.6
BYD
G3 10.09-
15
1.5 (473QB)
1.8 (BYD483QA)
SEAT

INCA (6K9) 11.95-11.03
140 (AEX)

(AKV)
(APQ)
(AUD)
1.416V (AUA)
1.6i (AEE)
1.6i (ALM)

14i
14i
14i

1.6
1.7D (AHB)
1.9D (1Y)
1.9SDI (AEY)

Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Diesel

Diesel

Diesel

Trac.

FWD

FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

CC  Kw CV ﬁ
Z Front / Rear
Saloon (Executive car-E Segment)
1595 87 118 03.92-07.93 ™
Estate (Executive car-E Segment)
1595 87 118 03.92-07.93 ™
Saloon ()
1488 78 106 10.09-10.10 ™
1488 79 107 10.10-12.12 =
1839 90 122 10.09-12.16 n
Estate Van (Supermini car-B
Segment)
1389 44 60 11.95-06.03 n
1389 44 60 11.95-06.03 =
1389 44 60 11.95-06.03 =
1389 44 60 11.95-06.03 ™
1390 55 75 04.00-06.03 u
1598 55 75 06.97-09.00 ™
1598 55 75 06.97-09.00 ™
1598 66 90 11.98-11.03 =
1715 42 57 09.96-06.03 =
1896 47 64 11.95-06.03 ™
1896 47 64 11.95-06.03 ™
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1.9SDI (AYQ)

1.9 TDI (ALH)

OCTAVIA (1U5) 08.00-03.10
1.9D (AQM)

OCTAVIA (1U2) 09.96-12.10
1416V (AXP)

1.416V (BCA)
1.4 (AMD)
1.6 (AEH)
1.6 (AKL)
1.6 (AVU)
1.6 (BFQ)
1.6 (AEE)
1.9SDI (AGP)
(AQM)
(AXR)

1.9 SDI
1.9 TDI

OCTAVIA Combi (1U5) 07.98-12.10
1.416V (AXP)

1.416V (BCA)
1.6 (AEH)
1.6 (AKL)
1.6 (AVU)
1.6 (BFQ)
1.6 (AEE)
1.9SDI (AGP)
(AQM)
(AGR)
(ALH)

1.9 SDI
1.9 TDI
1.9TDI

OCTAVIA Il Combi (125) 02.04-06.13
1.4 (BCA)

ROOMSTER / PRAKTIK (5J7) 03.06-05.15
1.2LPG (CGPA)

1.4LPG (BXW)

1.4LPG (CGGB)

1.6 LPG (BTS)

1.9TDI (AXR)

WORK 01.15-
Elektro (B14)

Elektro (B14)
Elektro

WORK 01.15-
Elektro (B14)

Elektro (B14)

PR 1KG

PR 1KG
PR 1KG

PR 1KG
PR 1KG
PR 1KG
PR 1KG
PR 1KG
PR 1KG
PR 1KG

PR 1KG
PR 1KG
PR 1KG
PR 1KG
PR 1KG
PR 1KG
PR 1KG
PR 1KG
PR 1KG
PR 1KG
PR 1KG

Diesel

Diesel

SKODA

Diesel

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Diesel

Diesel

Diesel

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Diesel

Diesel

Diesel

Diesel

Gasolina

Gasol./G
as (LPG)

Gasol./G
as (LPG)

Gasol./G
as (LPG)

Gasol./G
as (LPG)

Diesel

STREETSCOOTER

Eléctrico
Eléctrico

Eléctrico

Eléctrico

Eléctrico

FWD
FWD

FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD

FWD

FWD

FWD

FWD

FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD

1896
1896

1896

1390
1390
1397
1595
1595
1595
1595
1598
1896
1896
1896

1390
1390
1595
1595
1595
1595
1598
1896
1896
1896
1896

1390

1198

1390

1390

1598

1896

47
66

50

55
55
44
74
74
75
75
55
50
50
74

64 11.95-06.03
90 09.96-06.03

Estate Van (Compact car-C

Segment)
68 08.00-12.03 =
Hatchback (Compact car-C

Segment)
75 09.00-12.10 -
75 09.00-12.10 -
60 04.99-03.01 u
101 02.97-12.07 -
101 02.97-12.07 =
102 11.00-12.10 n
102 11.00-12.10 n
75 09.96-09.04 u
68 06.97-12.03 u
68 06.97-12.03 =
100 10.05-12.10 =

Estate (Compact car-C Segment)

55
55
74
74
75
75
55
50
50
66
66

75 08.00-12.10 .
75 08.00-12.10
101 07.98-12.07
101 07.98-12.07
102 09.00-12.10
102 09.00-12.10
75 07.98-09.04
68 07.98-12.03
68 07.98-12.03
90 07.98-03.10

90 07.98-03.10

Estate (Compact car-C Segment)

55

51

63

63

77

74

15
30
48

30
48

75 05.04-05.06 u

MPV (Large MPV-M1 Segment)

69 03.09-05.15 n
86 03.10-05.15 n
86 03.10-05.15 ™
105 06.06-07.10 n
101 03.06-05.06 n

Platform/Chassis (LCVs-N1

Segment)
20 02.15-07.22 -
41 01.15-07.22 =
65 01.15-07.22 -

Van (LCVs-N1 Segment)
41 01.15-07.22 -

65 01.15-07.22 -
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CADDY I (9K9B) 11.95-12.04 MPV (Mini MPV-M1 Segment)
1.4 (AEX) Gasolina FWD 1390 44 60 11.95-06.03 u
1.4 (AKV) Gasolina FWD = 1390 44 60 11.95-06.03 =
1.4 (APQ) Gasolina FWD = 1390 44 60 11.95-06.03 =
1.4 (AUD) Gasolina FWD = 1390 44 60 11.95-06.03 =
1.416V (AUA) Gasolina FWD = 1390 55 75 08.00-01.04 =
1.6 (AEE) Gasolina FWD = 1598 55 75 06.97-09.00 =
1.7 SDI (AHB) Diesel FWD 1715 42 57 07.96-09.00 =
1.9D (1Y) Diesel FWD = 1896 47 64 11.95-01.04 =
1.9 SDI (AEY) Diesel FWD 1896 47 64 11.95-01.04 =
1.9SDI (AYQ) Diesel FWD 1896 47 64 11.95-01.04 =
1.9TDI (12) Diesel FWD 1896 66 90 10.96-01.04 =
1.9 TDI (AHU) Diesel FWD 1896 66 90 10.96-01.04 =
1.9 TDI (ALE) Diesel FWD 1896 66 90 10.96-01.04 u
1.9 TDI (ALH) Diesel FWD 1896 66 90 10.96-01.04 u
CADDY 1l / PANEL (9K9A) 11.95-01.04 Box Body/MPV (LCVs-N1 Segment)
60 1.4 (AEX) Gasolina FWD = 1390 44 60 11.95-01.04 =
60 1.4 (APQ) Gasolina FWD = 1390 44 60 11.95-01.04 =
60 1.4 (AUD) Gasolina FWD = 1390 44 60 11.95-01.04 =
1.4 (AUA) Gasolina FWD = 1390 55 75 08.00-01.04 =
751.6 (AEE) Gasolina FWD = 1598 55 75 11.95-09.00 =
1.7 SDI (AHB) Diesel FWD 1715 42 57 07.96-09.00 =
1.9D (1Y) Diesel FWD = 1896 47 64 11.95-01.04 -
1.9 SDI (AEY) Diesel FWD = 1896 47 64 11.95-01.04 -
1.9SDI (AYQ) Diesel FWD 1896 47 64 11.95-01.04 =
1.9TDI (12) Diesel FWD 1896 66 90 09.96-01.04 u
1.9 TDI (AHU) Diesel FWD 1896 66 90 09.96-01.04 =
1.9 TDI (ALE) Diesel FWD 1896 66 90 09.96-01.04 =
1.9 TDI (ALH) Diesel FWD 1896 66 90 09.96-01.04 =
CADDY Il (6K9, 9E7, 9E9) 09.02-12.09 Box Body/MPV (LCVs-N1 Segment)
1.9D Diesel FWD 1896 47 64 02.98-06.09 =
CADDY Il (6K9, 9E7, 9E9) 09.02-12.09 MPV (Mini MPV-M1 Segment)
1.9D Diesel FWD 1896 47 64 10.05-06.09 =
JETTA VI/VENTO (162, 163, AV3, AV2) 01.08- Saloon (Compact car-C Segment)
1.2 TSI (CBZB) Gasolina FWD = 1197 77 105 10.10-12.17 -
1.2 TSI 16V (CYVD) Gasolina FWD =~ 1197 77 105 08.14-12.17 -
1.4 TSI (CAXA) Gasolina FWD = 1390 90 122 05.11-12.17 =
1.4TSl (CMSB) Gasolina FWD = 1390 90 122 05.11-12.17 =
1.4 TSI (CAVA) Gasolina FWD = 1390 110 150 04.11-12.17 =
1.4 TSI (CTHA) Gasolina FWD = 1390 110 150 04.11-12.17 =
1.4 TSI (CAVD) Gasolina FWD = 1390 118 160 04.11-12.17 =
1.4 TSI (CTHD) Gasolina FWD = 1390 118 160 04.11-12.17 =
1.4 TSI (CZCA) Gasolina FWD = 1395 92 125 08.14-12.17 -
1.4 TSI (CZDA) Gasolina FWD = 1395 110 150 08.14-12.17 =
1.4 TSI (CZTA) Gasolina FWD = 1395 110 150 08.14-12.17 =
1.6 (CFNB) Gasolina FWD = 1598 63 86 03.13-03.16 =
1.6 MPi (CWVB) Gasolina FWD = 1598 66 90 09.15-04.18 =
1.6 (CFNA) Gasolina FWD = 1598 77 105 12.11-04.18 -
1.6 (CLRA) Gasolina FWD =~ 1598 77 105 12.11-04.18 -
1.6 (CWVA) Gasolina FWD = 1598 81 110 09.15-04.18 =
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1.8 TSI (CPKA) Gasolina FWD 1798 125 170 07.14-12.17 n
1.8 TSI (CPRA) Gasolina FWD 1798 125 170 07.14-12.17 n
2.0 (CBPA) Gasolina FWD 1984 85 115 06.10-12.17 u
2.0 (CKJA) Gasolina FWD 1984 85 115 06.10-12.17 u
2.0 TFSI (CBFA) Gasolina FWD 1984 147 200 12.10-07.14 n
2.0TFSI (CCTA) Gasolina FWD = 1984 147 200 12.10-07.14 -
2.0TFSI (CCZA) Gasolina FWD = 1984 147 200 12.10-07.14 -
2.5 (CBTA) Gasolina FWD 2480 125 170 04.10-12.17 u
2.5 (CBUA) Gasolina FWD 2480 125 170 04.10-12.17 u
2.5 (CCCA) Gasolina FWD 2480 125 170 04.10-12.17 n
2.0 Flex Gasol./Et FWD 1984 88 120 10.10-12.16 n
anol
1.4 TSI Hybrid (CNLA) C}asol./el FWD 1395 125 170 04.11-12.17 n
ec.
1.4 TSI Hybrid (CRJA) Gasol./el FWD = 1395 125 170 04.11-12.17 -
éc.
1.6 TDI (CAYC) Diesel FWD 1598 77 105 04.10-07.15 n
2.0TDI (CLCA) Diesel FWD = 1968 81 110 10.10-12.17 -
2.0 TDI (CUUA) Diesel FWD 1968 81 110 10.10-12.17 n
2.0 TDI (CFFB) Diesel FWD 1968 103 140 02.11-12.17 u
2.0 TDI (CFHC) Diesel FWD 1968 103 140 02.11-12.17 u
2.0 TDI (CJAA) Diesel FWD 1968 103 140 02.11-12.17 n
2.0 TDI (CLCB) Diesel FWD 1968 103 140 02.11-12.17 n
2.0 TDI (CuUuB) Diesel FWD 1968 110 150 07.14-12.17 n
2.0TDI (CVCA) Diesel FWD 1968 110 150 07.14-12.17 n
2.0 TDI (DELA) Diesel FWD 1968 110 150 07.14-12.17 n
2.0 TDI (DGMA) Diesel FWD 1968 110 150 07.14-12.17 n
POLO V/VENTO (602, 604, 612, 614) 05.09- Saloon (Supermini car-B Segment)
1.4 Gasolina FWD 1390 63 85 12.10-05.22 n
VW (SVW)
LAVIDA 1l (182, 184, 186) 08.12- Saloon (Compact car-C Segment)
1.2 TSI (CYAA) Gasolina FWD 1197 81 110 07.15- n
1.4 TSI Gasolina FWD 1390 96 131 09.12-12.13 n
1.5 (DLFA) Gasolina FWD = 1498 82 112 07.19- -
1.6 Gasolina FWD 1598 77 105 08.12-12.14 n
1.6 Gasolina FWD 1598 81 110 03.13-02.19 u



